ZELDA ROUND  PENDANT
CATEGORY:
Indoor, Suspension, Damp Location
MATERIALS:
Aluminum, Polyster fiber
FEATURES:
-E26 base for tube installation.
-Permanent flame retardant ASTM E84 Class A
-The material meet the requirement of EN717-1:2004 standards which
are free of formaldehyde and environment friendly.
-35 acoustic felt colors
-Operation Voltage: AC120-277V, non-dimmable.
-Efficiency:  >70lm/w
-NRC reach more than 0.8 base on 200mm air gap
-Samsung 2835,3V,150mA LED System
-CCT:   2700K,3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K with a great color
consistency (within 3–step MacAdam ellipse)
HOW TO ORDER:
Model
No.
Distribution
Acoustic
Configuration
Power CRI Size
Blank  down S suspended 20W 30K 3000K STD
non-
dimming
102 color codeAC Acoustic
only
90+
40K 4000K **
-
50K 5000K
Ordering
Format
Control Body Color
LLEC01
CCTInstallation
Order
Example:
LLEC01SAC-20W-90-30K-STD--102
DIMENSIONS:
D35.4" x 18.5"
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
1-877-964-4646
ZELDA ROUND  PENDANT
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION OPTICAL SYSTEM
ACOUSTIC COLORS:
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
1-877-964-4646